International Arabian Horse Days - B-

show (B)

Ismer Stud, Stohen,
Germany
13 Jul 2013, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ESPRESSIVO
Colour:
Owner: Gheysens

Name: AL ANEED
LDA

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: MARSHAN
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: MARJAN
ALBIDAYER
Colour:

Owner: Marjan
Syndicate

Name: KARICE
Colour:
Owner: Lauri

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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